4,005
4,013

4,073
4,000
4,106
4,124
4,128
4,141
4,144
4,389
5,470
7,123
7,980
8,164
8,175
8,241
8,505
9,023
10,135
10,142
10,143
10,179
10,989
10,998
11,493
11,542
11,872
12,116
12,317
12,457
12,459

12,612
12,791
12,921
13,076
13,125
13,130
13,146
13,154
15,155
13,172
13,174
13,175
13,176

3,182

Richards, Brinley
Various

Phile, Philip

Keller, Matthias
Benedict, Julius
Smith, John Stafford
Eichberg, Julius
Shaw, David T.
Keller, Matthias
Rouget de L’Isle, C. J.
Steffe, William

Welsh Air
Trowbridge, J. Eliot
Carey, Henry
Emmett, Dan D.
Macy, J. C.

Boott, Francis
Walsh, R. K.

Furey, C. F. (Arr.)
Manney, Chas. Fonteyn
Fisher, William Arms
Fisher, William Arms
Macy, J. C.
Suppé-McLaughlin
Kinkel, Johanna
Rich, Caryl B.
Work, Henry Clay
Adam, Adolphe
Furey, C. F. (Arr.)
Kittredge, Walter
Various

Root, George F.
Turner, George C.
Rouget de L'Isle, C. J.
Van der Stucken, F.
Huhn, Bruno
Fisher, William Arms
Fisher, William Arms
Fisher, William Arms
elsh Air
Jordan, Jules
Smith & de L’Isle
Work, Henry Clay
Root, George F
Verdi-Page

LET THE HILLS AND VALES RESOUND

COLUMBIA THE GEM OF THE OCEAN; HAIL! COLUMBIA
MY COUNTRY 'TIS OF THEE; STAR-! SPANGLED BANNER
OUR FLAG IS THERE .

HAIL! COLUMBIA (Solo and chorus)

AMERICAN HYMN, THE (Speed our Republic)

OUR VICTORIOUS BANNER (Sop. solo, Men's and Mix. chorus)

STAR-SPANGLED BANNER, THE (Solo and chorus)

TO THEE, O COUNTRY! (National Hymn)

COLUMBIA THE GEM OF THE OCEAN (Solo and chorus)

ANGEL OF PEACE %

THE MARSEILLAISE HYMN (Solo and chorus) .

BATTLE HYMN OF THE REPUBLIC (John Brown) (Solo and chorus) g

MARCH OF THE MEN OF COLUMBIA (Arr. by ]oaeph Bamby)

BLEST OF GOD! THE GOD OF NATIONS 5

AMERICA (and Battle Hymn of the Republic)

DIXIE'S LAND (Soprano solo and chorus)

HAIL, STARRY BANNER!

UNION AND LIBERTY .

HAIL TO THE FLAG! (Solo and chorus) >

MEDLEY OF AMERICAN NATIONAL AIRS (Umscn chorus)

OLD GLORY IS WAVING (Solo and chorus) -

COLUMBIA’S BANNER ON THE SEA (Solo and chorus)

OUR FLAG AND MOTHER-LAND (Solo and chorus)

NATION'S GLORY, THE 5

MY NATIVE LAND (Trio with Baze ad lib. )

SOLDIER’S FAREWELL

FLAG GOES BY, THE .

MARCHING THROUGH GEOR(‘IA

COMRADES IN ARMS - £

MEDLEY OF AMERICAN I\ATIONAL AIRS (Arr by Ross Hllton) .

TENTING ON THE OLD CAMP GROUND (Arr. by Ross Hilton)

AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL (Set by Clarence G. Harmlton,
Wm. Arms Fisher, J. C. Randolph and H. D. Sleeper)

VACANT CHAIR, THE g e T

HAIL! LAND OF FREEDOM :

LA MARSEILLAISE (Solo and chorus) (French words only)

OUR GLORIOUS LAND! . &

MY BOY.

AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL

O PEERLESS FLAG! (AMERICA FOREVER')

FREEDOM OF THE SEAS (Solo and chorus)

MEN OF AMERICA (Arranged by Granville Bantock)

NATIVE LAND

THE STAR-SPANGLED BANNER and THE MARSEILLAISE

MARCHING SONG OF FREEDOM .

BATTLE CRY OF FREEDOM (Solo and chorus) .

HAIL TO OUR NATIVE LAND (March from Aida)

(a) When ordering give octavo number.
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Patriotic Songs

(sHEET MuUsIC)

America (My country, ’tis of thee) Henry Carey 40
American Hymn, The (Speed our

Republic) Matthias Keller .50
Battle-hymn of the Republic William Steffe .40
Columbia, the Gem of the Ocean David T. Shaw .40
Columbia’s Banner on the Sea William Arms Fisher
Dixie’s Land Dan D. Emmett .40
Freedom of the Seas, The William Arms Fisher
Hail! Columbia Philip Phile .40
Let’s sing again the old War songs Walter Kittredge .50
Marching through Georgia Henry C. Work .40
Maryland! my Maryland ! .40
My Boy (I have raised my boy to be a

soldier). High, C Bruno Huhn .60

do. Medium, Bb do. .60
Old Glory is waving Charles Fonteyn Manney .
O Peerless Flag! (America Foreverl)  William Arms Fisher
Our Country forever (Answering to

roll-call) Haynes-Meredith
Our Flag and Mother-lacd Williom Arms Fisher
Our Glorious Land Frank Van der Stucken
Rally ’round the Flag William B. Bradbury
Star-spangled Banner. High, C John Stafford Smith

do. Medium, Bp do.
Tenting on the old Camp ground Walter Kittredge
Tramp! tramp! tramp! George F. Root
Yankee Doodle
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